
m _. ___m. ,m . _. . . . . ._ -m __

%
* 1. CON 14 TAC 140 Cout, pggg g,

e
a

/WENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTilACT 1 12
4. HLQUt$6T GON/PUNC64A50 6tCQ. NO. 6.PROJLC1 f40 (hywg

3. Of f LCI 4VC OAl C
I*AMENOMLNI/ MOOT 9 dGA100N NO.

Twenty (20) W 2 819% RFPA IRM-90-179 dtd_._j /12/9s ,

F. ADMINtb LHLO ov (If other shen Je<m 61 CODE | J
s. es5vco uv |

|
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission I hDivision of Contracts & Property Management ) f ,

Washington, DC 20555 )
,

9A. AMENDuCNT OF SOCeCtT ATION NO.
K NAME AND ADOHCSS Of CONT RAC10 R (Na, etevet, county. & soie and KJP Coda)

~

PRIME: U.S. Small Business Administration
Washington, DC 20043 op. OAT CO <ssa una ni

SUB: J,C. Computer Services, Inc.
4705 Eisenhower Avenue ~ ***" .*"C^" " " ''" ' "^C'/ "D'"

NO
1 n ri 22304Principal Investigah00ffcNiinfeayA

Mr. Juan Dulanto X NRC-33-90-179
Contact: toe. o^t to essa nsu ss)
Telephone NO. (703) 462-0860 '

8/31/90
|FACIUTY CODECODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONSOisea,.nd.d. O is t .o.-

O.and.d.The et-e numoer.d oericitatien is emended es set to,th in it n i4. The hou, and d.to .neei<ied <o,
siot of O,<.,.

-

Otters must acknowtadge voceipt of this emerdment prior to the hour and dete specified in the soGcf totion or as amended,by one of the following methods:
copies of the emendment: (b) By acknow4edgine receipt of this amendment en each copy of the offerNOWI.EDG-

subndtted; or (c) By senerete letter or telegrern which incsudes a reference to the ooracitation and amendment nureert. FAluJRC OF YOUR ACKW gy comp 6stino items 6 ord 15.end tutumino

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT Tite PLACE DE$fGNATED l'OR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TU THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN REJECTION OF YOUft OFFER. If by virts 3 of this amendment you desire to change en offer siroedy semitted.such thence mey be made by eslagram or
eeteer.f Whd each b e.or letter makes iL..e to the solicitation and shis amendment.end is vocehsed prior to the openire hour and dote specified.
12. ACCOUNT 4NG AND AN>ROPit4ATION DAT A ff/segadred)

B&R 410-20-615-500 FIN 1.1787 APPN 31X0200.410 BOC 252A Oblicate $225,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRMT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(Sp4Hffesthority) TNC CHANGES SCT f ORTH IN 81 LM 14 Ant. MADC tes 1 HC CON *

A. Thai CHANGC OHOCH 45 055U00 PUR50 ANT T0N T HACY OROCR NO. AN 41CM loa.

3.THC A80VC NtfMSCRCO CONTR ACT/OROCR 45 MootFtCD TO REFLECT THC ADMINISTR ATIVC CHANCCS (seach es changes dwe peydad etl5ce,
erf. esp;Odon deer,eacJ SCT f ORTH IN ITCM 2 4. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(ti).X

C.1His EUPPLLMLN1 AL AGREEMENT 45 LNICRCD 4NTO PUR5UANT 10 AUTHOH41Y Of a
9

D.01HCR $$pretly type of medlfbcetion end authority) i

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not.1: required to sign ttds document and <cturn copies to the issuing office.

24. oC5Couer SON Or Auct oMcNifuGOir CAv EON <Orr.n4nd 6y UCreect= h<.denas. snesuding ucts.eson/ cone cv. 6/,cs
uer wher. t %s

i

See page 2 i

i

l

-
'

O

9402280250 940128 -

{lPDR CONTR j

NRC-33-90-179 PDR \. \

,cg esgreso.d huein. .n inms .no conostions et <ne eocum.nt re(.,ene.d in ei.m 9A'or loa. es heretofore chane.d.femalas unchanged and in full forte.

16A. NAMC AND TITLC OF CONTRACTING OFFICCR (Type orpr(nu
15A. NAMC AND 141 LL OF SIGNER (Type or print)

Mary Jo'Mattia, Contracting Officer

abu. CON 16 TAC 104t/Of f LROR 15C. DA1L SIGNED 168. UN(TCD 51 A105 0F AMCHtCA 18 c.OATE S(GNED

c0 ' ,lM 2 81994
BY w

n}icnkture of Contfacung Ottscert
tsarnaturw etvereon authorised to sten)

STANDARO FORM 30 (RCV.10-es)30-105ww *a a n ni a s'' **'a Ik+serited t>v CSA
e .



_ . . . . . _ _ ._ _ _ _ _ _ . _. . _ _._- - . . _ _ __ _

'
~

.
,

;.-

Contract No. NRC-33-90-179
Modification No. 20
Page 2 of 2

i

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $225,000.00 from $3,146,999.46 to $3,371,999.46. Accordingly, the
contract is hereby modified as follows:

Section B, Subsection B.3. - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS,
s

paragraph b. first sentence is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the
following in lieu thereof:

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$3,371,999.49."

|

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.4
,

1

A summary of obligations for this contract, from date of award through the |

date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 90 obligations $ 84,000.00 i

Total FY 91 obligations 5 824,000.00
Total FY 92 obligations $1,238,999.46
Total FY 93 obligations S 750,000.00
Total FY 94 obligations $ 475,000.00 i

.

Cumulative total of NRC obligations is $3,371,999.46.

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $225,000.00.

;

,

a

s

J

'

.

_ , . . , _ . . . . . _ . _ _ _ _ . - - _. _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ ____


